= ¥ el 1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
' ANE COUNTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

Public Works Engineering Division

:PI,_JBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & . s
TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

C.0.NO: 1

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee
' DATE: 11/06/18

REFERENCE: Bid No.: N/A
P.0. No.: 20182180

PROJECT: Phase 10, Cell 2 - Gas Extraction System
CONTRACTOR: Landfill Drilling and Piping
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: N/A

2. Requested By: Owner
3. Proposed Change: Additional labor to drill and install additional gas extraction wells.
4

Reason for Change: Additional work outside Scope of Work Required for even coverage over open face.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $3,610.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

Tihe OriginallCONTIaCTaTTOUTITIVAS b ot ts ot o ber ShE ety A s sk o T i o s tn o ot st $15,054.00
Net change by previously authorized Change OIderS...........oceveiieisierianineisararersssssssssessssssssnecsesesisnsninsassasscsnes $0.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was..........cccceevieiererieiisieieniniioriesisiestessssesnenestenisesess $15,054.00
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ...........c.coceeniiiiiiiinnnne. $3,610.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be.........c..cooveiiiiiniiiiinine $18,664.00

0 days

The Completion Date Will'be unchanged By ..........ouveiiiiiicionistisnimsumssesenssisisstonsansrortansassassriutsnsusnsssoncsessessises
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order thereﬁo?.‘ ........

Approvals:

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor  * Purchasing _ Department _ A/E _ PWHT

S:\PubWork\Shared\Solid Waste Division\CONSTRUCTION DOCS\Change Order Templaté.docx



